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NMAKPbIBAIOYbl ®PAPTYX ONDULINE SMART T3XHi4HbIA XapaKTapbICTbIKI

Konep

LleHa 3a WTyKy

4YOpHb

600 - 650 £

MaTapbian

DayXbiHs

KapbicHas gay»blHs

TayLw4blHA

Bara

noninpanineH
925 MM
860 MM
1.5 Mm

0.57 kr

*Ha acHOBe CAP3AHIX 3Ha4YaHHAY BbibapayHara MaHiTOPbIHIY PO3HiYHbIX L3H.

TR = N e B R

NG 5F] (&N] (S

=7 &2 &&Z) () p—:‘b

(=2 (= Q/\ ) =
2| 2y 1% Ry

D) k@J .

nFrKaE Beg

yeToRuun
wmeTor

HE SRRAHHpYET
caruan

e KM EEHEHPYET

g paaRsaT

HampoTeKaaT

https://onduline.life/by/accessories/pokryvajushhij-fartuk-onduline-smart-classic/#93

HaTta pa3rpyski: 07.01.2026



